
NK 600 F1-F2

Assen - 4555 mtr.
16 July 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2018-07-16
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

NK 600 F1
Started: 22 Classified: 22 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

477 Randy Van Hees  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 18:01.738 1:49.630 8

199 Rick Smits 25.656 2 25.656Yamaha R6 18:27.394 1:51.833 5

23 Jaivy Eikelenboom  3 20.160Yamaha R6 18:21.898 1:51.192 8

139 Rudi Haan 1.134 4 21.294Triumph Street Triple 675R 18:23.032 1:52.235 8

85 Frank Bremer 0.848 5 22.142Yamaha R6 18:23.880 1:52.127 4

574 Jurgen Slootjes 10.453 6 32.595Honda CBR600RR 18:34.333 1:51.619 5

824 Melvin van der Haven 0.012 7 32.607Kawasaki ZX6R 18:34.345 1:51.775 6

42 Gerrit Jan van der Leek 0.764 8 33.371Triumph Daytona 675 18:35.109 1:52.616 7

177 Bob te Booij 6.539 9 39.910Suzuki GSX-R 600 18:41.648 1:53.184 5

130 Tony Dijkstra 1:03.264 10 1:43.174Yamaha R6 19:44.912 1:53.704 7

931 Roelof Jan de Vries 1.640 11 1:44.814Suzuki GSXR 600 K4 19:46.552 1:53.706 7

80 Kay Koemeester 1.305 12 1:46.119Yamaha R6 19:47.857 1:53.989 4

66 Bart Meekes 0.651 13 1:46.770Suzuki GSXR600 19:48.508 1:53.655 4

21 Camiel Rodermans 4.853 14 1:51.623Suzuki GSZXR 600 19:53.361 1:53.615 6

38 Marco Hoogland 5.117 15 1:56.740Suzuki GSX-R 600 19:58.478 1:55.329 6

78 Yves Chaigneau 0.441 16 1:57.181Kawasaki zx6 19:58.919 1:55.279 6

63 Joey Baartman 0.001 17 1:57.182Kawasaki ZX-6 R 2010 19:58.920 1:55.178 6

675 Randy Uildriks 24.175 18 2:21.357Triumph Daytona 675 20:23.095 1:56.879 7

185 Roy Ruesen 1.652 19 2:23.009Suzuki GSX-R600 20:24.747 1:54.260 4

96 Hans Zegers  20 -- 8 laps --Yamaha R6 16:35.488 1:55.404 7

293 Jacob Pijper  21 -- 7 laps --Yamaha R6 13:19.504 1:51.952 4

31 Menno Jongma 35.622 22 35.622Suzuki GSXR 600 13:55.126 1:53.203 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.630  in lap  8  by  nbr. 477 : Randy  Van Hees (Yamaha R6)
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NK 600 F1-F2

Assen - 4555 mtr.
16 July 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2018-07-16
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

NK 600 F2
Started: 21 Classified: 21 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

180 Aaron Wittenberg  1 -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSXR600 20:20.860 1:57.564 7

133 Rik van Beek 1.884 2 1.884Yamaha R6 20:22.744 1:57.037 7

72 Kurt Sewalt 0.886 3 2.770Honda CBR600 20:23.630 1:57.666 4

272 Tom Dijkerman 1.224 4 3.994Honda cbr600rr 20:24.854 1:57.306 7

221 Quincy Schoot 0.303 5 4.297Yamaha R6 2010 20:25.157 1:58.376 6

91 Roy Buckens 10.061 6 14.358Yamaha R6 20:35.218 1:56.865 4

281 Mario Eikelenboom 0.736 7 15.094Suzuki GSX-R 600 20:35.954 1:58.112 5

311 Remon Bakker 0.888 8 15.982 20:36.842 1:57.070 4

195 Jordy van Overeem 6.881 9 22.863Honda CBR 600 RR 20:43.723 1:57.997 5

196 Lucien van Zandvoort 58.917 10 1:21.780Suzuki GSX-R600 21:42.640 1:58.632 7

398 Arie Molenaar 0.196 11 1:21.976Suzuki GSXR600 21:42.836 1:59.236 5

249 Boy de Rooij 0.424 12 1:22.400Yamaha R6 21:43.260 1:58.129 7

113 Stefano Toro 15.087 13 1:37.487Yamaha R6 21:58.347 2:00.522 5

989 Tomas van Emmerik 0.790 14 1:38.277Suzuki gsxr 600 k6 21:59.137 2:00.177 5

295 Eef Overdevest 0.001 15 1:38.278Triumph Daytona 21:59.138 2:00.651 2

150 Niels van Laar 0.656 16 1:38.934Suzuki gsxr K6 21:59.794 2:00.736 7

81 Thom Molenaar 0.865 17 1:39.799Yamaha R3 22:00.659 1:59.438 4

959 Priscila van Zaanen  18 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR 600 RR 18:00.568 2:02.071 4

109 Maarten Tas 34.257 19 34.257Honda cbr600rr 2011 18:34.825 2:05.991 3

852 Stefan van Overeem 39.957 20 1:14.214Suzuki GSXR 600 19:14.782 2:01.080 4

76 Sander Bekkema 35.430 21 1:49.644Honda CBR600RR 19:50.212 2:07.918 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.630  in lap  8  by  nbr. 477 : Randy  Van Hees (Yamaha R6)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Frank Kerseboom Rob Oude Luttikhuis 
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